
Bel Air Middle School Staff Email Addresses 
2023-2024 

 

Teacher’s Name Email Address Teacher’s Name Email Address 
Adamowski, Michael Michael.adamowski@hcps.org Jourdan, Amanda Amanda.jourdan@hcps.org 

Airey, KC Katherine.airey@hcps.org Keel, Jessalyn Jessalyn.keel@hcps.org 

Anderson, Christina Christina.anderson@hcps.org Kim, Leah Leah.kim@hcps.org  

Angel, Jennifer Jennifer.angel@hcps.org Klein, Dawn Dawn.klein@hcps.org 

Attah, Suzette Suzette.attah@hcps.org Knott, Jessica Jessica.knott@hcps.org 

Anten-Smith, Danielle Danielle.antensmith@hcps.org Leone, Rebecca Rebecca.leone@hcps.org 

Baker, Erin Erin.baker@hcps.org Magness, Keri Keri.magness@hcps.org 

Bayne, Linda Linda.bayne@hcps.org  McEndree, Michelle Michelle.mcendree@hcps.org 

Bosnak, Leah Leah.bosnak@hcps.org Merkle, Lauren Lauren.merkle@hcps.org 

Bralove, Eloise Eloise.bralove@hcps.org Mitchell, Elizabeth Elizabeth.mitchell@hcps.org 

Briggs, Emily Emily.Briggs@hcps.org Monroe, Brooke Brooke.monroe@hcps.org 

Byrne, Jennifer Mary.byrne@hcps.org Murphy, Brian Brian.murphy@hcps.org 

Cassilly, Laura Laura.cassilly@hcps.org Nines, Justin Justin.nines@hcps.org 

Castellano, Sandra    Sandra.castellano@hcps.org Orsburn, Kristy Kristy.orsburn@hcps.org 

Chamberlin, Patricia Patricia.chamberlin@hcps.org Orsini, Jill Jill.orsini@hcps.org 

Charlier, Ann Ann.charlier@hcps.org Parks, Julie Julie.parks@hcps.org 

Chatham, Deborah Deborah.chatham@hcps.org Paul, Patricia Patricia.paul@hcps.org 

Chubb, Mary Mary.chubb@hcps.org Phillips, Christina Christina.phillips1@hcps.org 

Cole, Jeffrey  Jeffrey.cole@hcps.org Piffath, Tracey Tracey.piffath@hcps.org 

Cook, Ashley Ashley.cook@hcps.org Podgorski, Meaghan Meaghan.podgorski@hcps.org 

Cosgrove, Nicole Nicole.cosgrove@hcps.org Reamy, Jaclyn Jaclyn.reamy@hcps.org 

Crossont, Kimberly Kimberly.crossont@hcps.org Rhodes, Nick Nicholas.rhodes1@hcps.org 

Csar, Brittany Brittany.csar@hcps.org Ritz, Brent Brent.ritz@hcps.org 

Cullison, Courtney Courtney.cullison@hcps.org Rosling, Eric Eric.rosling@hcps.org 

Deyesu, Kathryn Kathryn.deyesu@hcps.org Rudd, Doug Douglas.rudd@hcps.org 

Diven, Colleen Colleen.diven@hcps.org Salters, Leslie Leslie.salters@hcps.org 

Domenico, Sherri Sherri.domenico@hcps.org Sanchez- Vahamonde, Bryan  Bryan.sanchez@hcps.org 

Ebner, Jillian Jillian.ebner@hcps.org Sears, Patrick Patrick.sears@hcps.org 

Elliott, Adam Adam.elliott@hcps.org Sereno, Julie Julie.sereno@hcps.org 

Ferrari, Lindsey Lindsey.ferraripuopolo@hcps.org Shirk, Karli Karli.shirk@hcps.org 

Ferretti, Deanne Deanne.ferretti@hcps.org Smith, Crystal Crystal.smith@hcps.org 

Feyrer, Andrew andrew.feyrer@hcps.org  Smith, Donna Donna.smith@hcps.org 

Fishel, Melissa Melissa.fishel@hcps.org Smith, Kate catherine.smith@hcps.org  

Forrester, Christine Christine.forrester@hcps.org Terry, Elizabeth Elizabeth.terry@hcps.org 

Foulks, Matthew Matthew.foulks@hcps.org Thomas, Brian Brian.thomas2@hcps.org 

Fullerton, Rebecca Rebecca.fullerton@hcps.org Tracy, Joel Joel.tracy@hcps.org 

Golden, Heather Heather.golden@hcps.org Walter, Elizabeth Elizabeth.walter@hcps.org 

Gorman, Beth Beth.gorman@hcps.org Werkheiser, Dustin Dustin.werkheiser@hcps.org 

Grad, Erin Erin.grad@hcps.org Werkheiser, Tara Tara.werkheiser@hcps.org 

Gregory, Stephanie Stephanie.gregory@hcps.org Wickman, Karl Karl.wickman@hcps.org 

Hansrote, Jessica Jessica.hansrote@hcps.org Wilhelm, Alex Alexandria.wilhelm@hcps.org 

Herbert, Drusilla Drusilla.herbert@hcps.org Wilson, Amber Amber.wilson@hcps.org 

Ingram, Heather Heather.ingram@hcps.org Wollenweber, Cheryl Cheryl.wollenweber@hcps.org 

Jester, Kelly  Kelly.jester@hcps.org   
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